ELEGANZA SLIM SERIES
Cylinder LED Light
Architectural Round Cylinder | 2” Aperture | 10”, 16” & 25” Height
The Eleganza Slim is a 3-inch cylinder led light, that can be stem, surface or pendant mount.
This cylinder is available with multiple distributions, color temperatures, two distinct
powers and comes in a variety of finishes. It offers 1200 to 2500 lumens and can be tuned
down to 600 lumens. Custom finish is available upon request.
Applications: Art Galleries | Show Rooms | Retail Stores | Hospitality | Education

Fixture
Family Height Mounting Power CCT Distribution CRI Finish Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE – ELEGANZA SLIM HO
NOTE 1. For Custom Eleganza Slim length, contact manufacturer.
Aaron Liu
Rectangle
ELEGANZA SLIM SERIES
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
2/9/2026
Cylinder LED Light
Architectural Round Cylinder | 2” Aperture | 10”, 16” & 25” Height
Custom Color Guide
Custom Color
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
2/9/2026
DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-EZS-10
Surface mount Pendant Cord
Cord: Adjustable length from 1 to 12’
Stem Mount
Stem: 0.5” thickness | 4 sizes; 1’, 2’,3’ & 4’
Canopy
Fixture
Body
ELEGANZA SLIM SERIES
Cylinder LED Light
Architectural Round Cylinder | 2” Aperture | 10”, 16” & 25” Height
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
2/9/2026
DIMENSIONS
EZS-30R-10/16/25
Surface mount Pendant Cord
Cord: Adjustable length from 1 to 12’
Stem Mount
Stem: 0.5” thickness | 4 sizes; 1’, 2’,3’ & 4’
Canopy
Fixture
Body
ELEGANZA SLIM SERIES
Cylinder LED Light
Architectural Round Cylinder | 2” Aperture | 10”, 16” & 25” Height
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 6
2/9/2026
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AE-CT-DT806 Detecta - Room Occupancy Sensor
RC102 RC102 Remote Control
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277 Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Rated Load
At 120 Vac 800W
At 277 Vac 1200W
Detection Range
3-10 Meters
9.8-32.75 Feet
Standby Power ~0.9W
Time Setting 10 sec to 30 min
Light Control 10-2,000LUX
Installation Ceiling Mounted
Ordered separately, field installed
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
Brand Model Brand Model
LUTRON